
Like us on Facebook www.apscuf.org  Follow us on Twitter 

 
 
 
State APSCUF Office 
319 N. Front Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
 
Tel: (717) 236-7486 
Fax: (717) 236-1883 
Fax (Labor Relations): (717) 236-1459 
Call free: (800) 932-0587 
 
Membership Services: ext. 1 
Labor Relations: ext. 2 
President’s Office: ext. 4 
Communications: ext. 6 
 
 
APSCUF - West Chester University 
811 Roslyn Avenue 
West Chester, PA 19383 
 
Tel: (610) 436-1064 
Fax: (610) 738-0405 
 
www.apscuf.org/chapters/wcu 
 
Officers: 
Mark Rimple President (610) 436-1064 mrimple@wcupa.edu 
Kristen Crossney Vice President (610) 430-5838 kcrossney@wcupa.edu 
Michael Antonio Treasurer (610) 436-2685 mantonio@wcupa.edu 
Clifford Johnston Corresponding Secretary (610) 738-0432 cjohnston@wcupa.edu 
Christy Hicks Recording Secretary (610) 436-3067 shicks@wcupa.edu 
 
Office Manager: 
Monika Mayer M-F: 8:30 am – 4:00 pm (610) 436-1064 mmayer@wcupa.edu 

  


